mHe soox of MORM@N DATE CHANGES

2020 PEFORMANCE DATE

2022 PERFORMANCE DATE

Wed 30 Sep 7.30pm Wed 1 Sep 7.30pm Wed 15 June 7.30pm
Thu 1 Oct 7.30pm Thu 2 Sep 7.30pm Thu 16 June 7.30pm
Fri 2 Oct 2.30pm Fri 3 Sep 2.30pm Fri 17 June 2.30pm
Fri 2 Oct 7.30pm Fri 3 Sep 7.30pm Fri 17 June 7.30pm
Sat 3 Oct 2.30pm Sat 4 Sep 2.30pm Sat 18 June 2.30pm
Sat 3 Oct 7.30pm Sat 4 Sep 7.30pm Sat 18 June 7.30pm
Mon 5 Oct 7.30pm Mon 6 Sep 7.30pm Mon 20 June 7.30pm
Tues 6 Oct 7.30pm Tues 7 Sep 7.30pm Tues 21 June 7.30pm
Wed 7 Oct 7.30pm Wed 8 Sep 7.30pm Wed 22 June 7.30pm
Thu 8 Oct 7.30pm Thu 9 Sep 7.30pm Thurs 23 June  7.30pm
Fri 9 Oct 2.30pm Fri 10 Sep 2.30pm Fri 24 June 2.30pm
Fri 9 Oct 7.30pm Fri 10 Sep 7.30pm Fri 24 June 7.30pm
Sat 10 Oct 2.30pm Sat 11 Sep 2.30pm Sat 25 June 2.30pm
Sat 10 Oct 7.30pm Sat 11 Sep 7.30pm Sat 25 June 7.30pm
Mon 12 Oct 7.30pm Mon 13 Sep 7.30pm Mon 27 June 7.30pm
Tues 13 Oct 7.30pm Tues 14 Sep 7.30pm Tues 28 June 7.30pm
Wed 14 Oct 7.30pm Wed 15 Sep 7.30pm Wed 29 June 7.30pm
Thurs 15 Oct 7.30pm Thurs 16 Sep 7.30pm Thurs 30 June  7.30pm
Fri 16 Oct 2.30pm Fri 17 Sep 2.30pm Fri1July 2.30pm
Fri 16 Oct 7.30pm Fri 17 Sep 7.30pm Fri1July 7.30pm
Sat 17 Oct 2.30pm Sat 18 Sep 2.30pm Sat 2 July 2.30pm
Sat 17 Oct 7.30pm Sat 18 Sep 7.30pm Sat 2 July 7.30pm
Mon 19 Oct 7.30pm Mon 20 Sep 7.30pm Mon 4 July 7.30pm
Tues 20 Oct 7.30pm Tues 21 Sep 7.30pm Tues 5 July 7.30pm
Wed 21 Oct 7.30pm Wed 22 Sep 7.30pm Wed 6 July 7.30pm
Thurs 22 Oct 7.30pm Thurs 23 Sep 7.30pm Thurs 7 July 7.30pm
Fri 23 Oct 2.30pm Fri 24 Sep 2.30pm Fri 8 July 2.30pm
Fri 23 Oct 7.30pm Fri 24 Sep 7.30pm Fri 8 July 7.30pm
Sat 24 Oct 2.30pm Sat 25 Sep 2.30pm Sat 9 July 2.30pm
Sat 24 Oct 7.30pm | Sat 25 Sep 7.30pm Sat 9 July 7.30pm



